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Setting Up Plugins

In this training we’ll activate the plugins we installed in our Lesson 4 (https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9Z7ju7AXNBs&t=2582s) training.

Here’s a list we will be going over and their appropriate links:

Akismet: (https://akismet.com)
Classic Editor: (https://wordpress.org/plugins/classic-editor)
Contact Form 7: We Will Discuss in a Future Video – (https://contactform7.com)
Disquis: (https://disqus.com)
FaceBook Pixel: (https://www.facebook.com/events_manager2)
(https://chrome.google.com/webstore/detail/facebook-pixel-helper)
Elementor: I Will Be Making A Video Just for This Plugin – (https://elementor.com)
GetResponse Forms by Optin Cat: This Will BE Park of Our GetResponse Training – (https://secure.getresponse.com/create_trial/?a=mymediahelper)
Google Analytics:  (https://analytics.google.com)
Imagify: (https://imagify.io)
NextGen Gallery: (https://www.imagely.com/wordpress-gallery-plugin)
Official FaceBook Pixel: (https://www.facebook.com/business/help)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Pretty Links: (https://prettylinks.com)
Rank Math SEO: (https://rankmath.com)
Really Simple SSL: (https://really-simple-ssl.com)
Recent Comments Widget For Disqus: We Will BE Using Another Video – (https://disqus.com)
Wordfence Security: (https://www.wordfence.com)
WP User Avatar: (https://wordpress.org/plugins/wp-user-avatar)

[bookmark: _Hlk52262115]Next Video: We Will Be Signing Up For GetResponse and Making Our First Email List and Opt-In Form.


